
Grievance Redressal / Escalation Matrix 
 

Details of 

Designati

on 

Conta

ct 

Perso

n 

Name 

Addres

s 

where 

the 

physica

l 

addres

s 

locatio

n 

Contact 

No. 

Email-ID Working 

hours 

when 

complain

ant can 

call 

Customer 

Care 

Varun 

Bharg

av 

A-230, 

Balaji 

Paradis

e, 

Vidisha 

(Bhopa

l), MP, 

PIN 

46400

1 

93295878

40, 

95165985

52 

profitxresearch@gmail.com, 

compliance.profitxresearch@gm

ail.com 

11:45 AM 

to 11:59 

PM 

Head of 

Customer 

Care 

Varun 

Bharg

av 

A-230, 

Balaji 

Paradis

e, 

Vidisha 

(Bhopa

l), MP, 

PIN 

46400

1 

93295878

40, 

95165985

52 

profitxresearch@gmail.com, 

compliance.profitxresearch@gm

ail.com 

11:45 AM 

to 11:59 

PM 

Complian

ce Officer 

Varun 

Bharg

av 

A-230, 

Balaji 

Paradis

e, 

Vidisha 

(Bhopa

l), MP, 

93295878

40, 

95165985

52 

profitxresearch@gmail.com, 

compliance.profitxresearch@gm

ail.com 

11:45 AM 

to 11:59 

PM 



PIN 

46400

1 

CEO Varun 

Bharg

av 

A-230, 

Balaji 

Paradis

e, 

Vidisha 

(Bhopa

l), MP, 

PIN 

46400

1 

93295878

40, 

95165985

52 

profitxresearch@gmail.com, 

compliance.profitxresearch@gm

ail.com 

11:45 AM 

to 11:59 

PM 

Principal 

Officer 

Varun 

Bharg

av 

A-230, 

Balaji 

Paradis

e, 

Vidisha 

(Bhopa

l), MP, 

PIN 

46400

1 

93295878

40, 

95165985

52 

profitxresearch@gmail.com, 

compliance.profitxresearch@gm

ail.com 

11:45 AM 

to 11:59 

PM 

 


	Grievance Redressal / Escalation Matrix

